ALUMINA LTD.

ALUMINA LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000AWC3

Overview

2024/07/11 08:10:46

Price
1.685 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.75%(-0.03)

AUOO0000AWC3
AWC

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3,046 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.68 AUD (171,428)
1.685 AUD (105,452)
1.665 AUD

1.70 AUD

1.645 AUD

1.715 AUD

1.68038 AUD
15,622,153
26,224,335.69

5,634

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1,277

WKN:

AWC

2.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AWC3&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=544450078840f6dcaae0e2537be07f2b9ee47076c64add37ef832ce3e7dfe633&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83f3328f5204b8466&time=1720785066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65605f64c2df83c4d22bef1684b82cef164ed743b7d1bb4a5c4cda66ab73ec1b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=621d6c4024c43ed99&time=1720785066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aab88a0aa639cc0c5c7b0a15b48edad68f046234fd696a7c46ea5d1fd06565c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07912d1363e9c99a6&time=1720785066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70b807cb5d56b9c4dc47552fc1a35ba0d5b204da758ad2c929d92874e18ae2b2&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b49d3c9b27dba41b&time=1720785066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc7fa2d0fdfdf02cf82e5db70ea1484948a432bb61497b37ce60942b90dc6658&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b4d9993cbba05dd77&time=1720785066&tool=RSC

ALUMINA LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 08:10:46

Price
1.685 AUD
Difference © -1.75%(-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000AWC3
Symbol AWC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,046 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.68 AUD (171,428)
Ask (Ask size) 1.685 AUD (105,452)
Open 1.665 AUD
High 1.70 AUD
Low 1.645 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.715 AUD
VWAP 1.68038 AUD
Volume (pcs) 15,622,153
Trading volume 26,224,335.69
Number of trades 5,634
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.86% +27.75% +2.10%
Perf (abs.) +0.34 +0.22 +0.02
Beta 1.93 1.93 1.31
Volatility = 43.37 48.32 43.94

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALUMINA LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/

Time

22:26

10:38

08:16

08:00

09:06

Price
(mio.)
1.037 EUR 0.01
1.0385 EUR 0.00
1.065 EUR 0.00

1.0365 EUR 0.00

1.0355 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

1.741 AUD (7,524,441
1.728 AUD (10,589,904
1.517 AUD (12,711,273
1.212 AUD (11,435,109
1.905 AUD (2024/05/31
0.883 AUD (2024/01/04
1.905 AUD (2024/05/31
0.685 AUD (2023/11/23

— P — - PS
NN NI N N

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000AWC3
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21590605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10105438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498653

ALUMINA LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/11

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

17:02 1.15USD  0.03

12:30 1.036 EUR 0.00

08:16 1.0415 EUR 0.00

08:10 1.685AUD 26.22

5,634
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17638087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17638087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498654

ALUMINA LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

ALUMINA

LIMITEDR

Contact Details
ALUMINA LTD.

Level 12 IBM Centre - VIC 3006 Southbank
Telefon: 03 8699 2600

Fax: 03 8699 2699

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael P
Ferraro

Andrew Wood

Galina Kraeva

Grant A.
Dempsey

Stephen
Foster

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

William Day Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Alistair Field Member of Supervisory
Board

Chen Zeng Member of Supervisory
Board

Deborah Member of Supervisory

O'Toole Board

John Bevan Member of Supervisory
Board

Shirley In't Member of Supervisory

Veld Board
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